

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help SEP 2 1 2016 Y SU" "ER

116 SEP 20

SEP/20/2016/TUE 05:31 PM

للهاج

850-817-6381

9/20/2016 9:31:59 AM PAGE

...

.•



September 20, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

500 ARLEN WEST LLC 999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. PH 1135 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: 500 ARLEN WEST LLC REF: M16000002239

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please fax the foreign amendment form. The amendment that was submitted with the fax cover sheet is to amend a Florida LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H16000232307 Letter Number: 116A00020101

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: 500 ARLEN WEST LLC

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M1600002239	Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M1600002239				-
	Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		15 SEP	-
	2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M16000002239	20	20 A	
	3. Jurisdiction of its organization: DELAWARE		-	1. m 1. m
	4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: UPON QUALIFICATION	а. Ц.		-

SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)

5. New name of the limited liability company:

(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	HORACIO PIJUAN	
New Registered Office Address:	999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD PH	4 1135
<u> </u>	Enter Florida Street Address	
•	CORAL GABLES	Florida 33134
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agenti

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

manuc of New Regulared Agent If Changing Regifu

P. 003

.

L

FAX No.

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: THE CHANGES ARE FOR THE MGR'S NAME: HORACIO PIJUAN

Fitle/ Capacity	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
MGR	HORACIO P. RODRIGUEZ	999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD PH	1135 Add
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	Remove
MGR	HORACIO PIJUAN	999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD PH	1135 Add
		CORAL GABLES, FL 3313	4 Remove
			S Crisemove
			Add T
			Remove
			Adá
		,,,,,,,,	Remova
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 and amendment(s), duly authenticated by inder the law of which this entity (sprga	the, official having custody of records i	n the
	HORACIO PINJAN	he ar suthorized topresentative of a moniber	~